

Ms. Musharraf Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Ayesha Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.K. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Iftexhar ahmad, Adv.
Mr. P. Narasimhan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post the matters for hearing on a
non-miscellaneous day.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar